Minnesota Board of Nursing

Report of Actions Taken Between 11-16-2025 and 1-15-2026

Last Name First Middle Names License Action Taken Action Date
Abramczak Brooke Elaine R 1835148 Agreement for Corrective Action 12/11/2025
Atabong Irenaeus Nguanji R 2543747 Civil Penalty 12/8/2025
Atabong Irenaeus Nguanji R 2543747 Conditional 12/8/2025
Atabong Irenaeus Nguaniji R 2543747 Limited 12/8/2025
Atabong Irenaeus Nguaniji R 2543747 Reprimand 12/8/2025
Barron Jessica Marie R 2420426 L 747156 Stayed Suspension 12/8/2025
Berero Betty Olivia R 2488168 Conditional 12/8/2025
Berero Betty Olivia R 2488168 Limited 12/8/2025
Berg Monica Terese R 2543485 Conditional 12/8/2025
Berg Monica Terese R 2543485 Reprimand 12/8/2025
Blade Matthew Lee RN Applicant L 621081 Suspended 12/18/2025
Blanks Aaron Lavelle R 1892039 L 483902 Revoked 12/8/2025
Burke Lisa Ann R 1769845 L 590280 Suspended 12/8/2025
Buttell Patricia Mary R 1160334 L 355043 Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License 12/8/2025
Cepeda Alan David R 2480622 Conditional 12/8/2025
Cepeda Alan David R 2480622 Limited 12/8/2025
Cepeda Alan David R 2480622 Reprimand 12/8/2025
Cepeda Alan David R 2480622 Stayed Suspension 12/8/2025
Collier Hoang-Hiep Thi R 2483561 Agreement for Corrective Action 12/17/2025
Curtis Urness Linda Eilene R 678458 Agreement for Corrective Action 1/15/2026
Doerr Krista Kathleen R 1758270 L 581464 Civil Penalty 12/8/2025
Doerr Krista Kathleen R 1758270 L 581464 Conditional 12/8/2025
Doerr Krista Kathleen R 1758270 L 581464 Reprimand 12/8/2025
Douvier Jolene Ann R 1352029 Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License 12/8/2025
Ewuakye Michael R 1968824 Suspended 11/20/2025
Farah Safia Bahsane R 2297921 Conditional 12/8/2025
Farah Safia Bahsane R 2297921 Limited 12/8/2025
Gemeda Ghion Tuji R 2481364 Conditional 12/8/2025
Gemeda Ghion Tuiji R 2481364 Limited 12/8/2025
Gemeda Ghion Tuji R 2481364 Reprimand 12/8/2025
Graham Michaela Jo R 2518240 Stipulation to Cease Practicing Nursing 1/5/2026
Guadagni Torie Elizabeth R 2503260 Conditional 12/8/2025
Gullickson Kelly Rachael R 2471865 Suspended 12/8/2025
Hale Breanna Keely R 2518974 L 818697 Agreement for Corrective Action 1/2/2026
Han Julie Thai-Binh RN Applicant L 722605 Agreement for Corrective Action 12/3/2025
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Last Name
Herman
Hill
Igwacho
Igwacho
Igwacho
Igwacho
John
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kibari
Kibari
Kibari
Kipkoech
Kohoutek
Kohoutek
Krause
Lewis
Mackey
Mann
Martinez
Morfitt
Mumm
Mumm
Mundt
Mundt
Nali
Neumen
Neumen
Neumen
Neumen
Nkonki
Norton
Nwankwo

First Middle Names
Shannon Lynn
Jonathan Thomas
Vivian Mah
Vivian Mah
Vivian Mah
Vivian Mah
Jemma Roshan
Jewel Blessing
Jewel Blessing
Jewel Blessing
Tess Marie
Samuel Angima
Samuel Angima
Samuel Angima
Kevin Kemboi
Katie Marie
Katie Marie
Kristi Joy
Branden Dontee
James William
Tina Marie
Laura Ann

Marc Alan
Kathleen Peggy
Kathleen Peggy
Amy Marie

Amy Marie
Kimberly Jean
Camille Kay
Camille Kay
Camille Kay
Camille Kay
Quinta Ndiamighang
Tonya Lee
Christian C

11-16-2025 and

1-15-2026

License

R 1966101 L 682651

R 1536476 L 546218

R 1753314 L 600400 NP 3501
R 1753314 L 600400 NP 3501
R 1753314 L 600400 NP 3501
R 1753314 L 600400 NP 3501
R 1250723

R 2471671 NP 12799

R 2471671 NP 12799

R 2471671 NP 12799

R 1885208 L 668015

L 741819

L 741819

L 741819

R 2461156

L 619323

L 619323

L 574303

R 2523709

R 1036400

R 2484155 L 808697

R 2156907

R 2294652

R 1694774

R 1694774

R 1791994

R 1791994

R 2239921

R 2465726 L 614962

R 2465726 L 614962

R 2465726 L 614962

R 2465726 L 614962

R 2472155 L 818321

L 590772

R 2498393

Action Taken

Suspended

Revoked

Conditional

Limited

Reprimand

Stayed Suspension

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License
Civil Penalty

Conditional

Reprimand

Stayed Suspension

Conditional

Limited

Stayed Suspension

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Reprimand

Suspended

Suspended

Stipulation to Cease Practicing Nursing

Stayed Suspension

Agreement for Corrective Action

Suspended

Civil Penalty

Reprimand

Conditional

Stayed Suspension

Agreement for Corrective Action

Civil Penalty

Conditional

Limited

Reprimand

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License
Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License
Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License

Action Date
12/8/2025
11/24/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/5/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/18/2025
12/8/2025
1/6/2026
12/8/2025
11/21/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
1/13/2026
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
1/5/2026
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
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Last Name
Olson
Omweri
Pearson
Pellersels
Pellersels
Pellersels
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Pickard
Popp
Pugsley
Pugsley
Pugsley
Pugsley
Reusse
Samuels
Samuels
Samuels
Samuels
Schroeder
Schutt
Sims
Splinter
Stai
Steenholdt
Steur
Stevenson
Styring
Swaray
Swaray
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Urbauer

First Middle Names
Virginia Ann
Roselene Mwenesi
Pamela Joan
Jeniffer Ann
Jeniffer Ann
Jeniffer Ann
Adara Marie
Adara Marie
Adara Marie
Amanda Jo
Karen Marie
Nicole Dody
Nicole Dody
Nicole Dody
Nicole Dody
Tracy Marlene
Meena Kumarie
Meena Kumarie
Meena Kumarie
Meena Kumarie
Elizabeth Mary
William Roy
Rebecca Michelle
Jennifer Melissa
Darla Kaye
Christa Mary
Michelle Lee
Michael Wayne
Kelly Alene
Sekou Sedike
Sekou Sedike
Jackie Lynn
Jackie Lynn
Jackie Lynn
Ashley Kristine

11-16-2025 and

1-15-2026

License

R 1354496

R 1890730

R 811325

R 2211130 L 571979
R 2211130 L 571979
R 2211130 L 571979
R 2465592 L 781743
R 2465592 L 781743
R 2465592 L 781743
R 2469661

R 1775729 NP 968
R 2430102 L 672797
R 2430102 L 672797
R 2430102 L 672797
R 2430102 L 672797
R 1440436 L 458717
R 2483872 L 609508
R 2483872 L 609508
R 2483872 L 609508
R 2483872 L 609508
R 1236909

R 1578832

R 1749577

R 1970388

L 345574

R 1882984 L 638346
R 1392704

R 2311344

R 1942219

R 2543526

R 2543526

R 2129510 L 696155
R 2129510 L 696155
R 2129510 L 696155
R 2514823

Action Taken

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License
Agreement for Corrective Action

Revoked

Civil Penalty

Conditional

Reprimand

Civil Penalty

Conditional

Limited

Reprimand

Stayed Suspension

Civil Penalty

Conditional

Limited

Stayed Suspension

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License
Conditional

Limited

Reprimand

Stayed Suspension

Suspended

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License
Stayed Suspension

Stayed Suspension

Suspended

Suspended

Suspended

Stipulation to Cease Practicing Nursing

Suspended

Conditional

Limited

Conditional

Limited

Stayed Suspension

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License

Action Date
12/8/2025
1/13/2026

12/18/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
1/15/2026
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/26/2025

1/7/2026

12/18/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/8/2025
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Last Name
Vork

Vork

Walczak
Wallerstedt
Walsh

Walsh

Weber

Weiss

Yotter Wadding

First Middle Names

Joey Dean
Joey Dean
Jenell Jean
Ellen Rita
Michelle Lynn
Michelle Lynn
Janell Carla
Lynn Bonny
Tara Lynn

11-16-2025 and

1-15-2026

License

R 1407576 L 513429 NP 3345
R 1407576 L 513429 NP 3345
R 2319472

R 1233546

RN Applicant LPN Applicant
RN Applicant LPN Applicant

R 2482252

R 2393126

R 1753440

Action Taken

Conditional

Reprimand

Suspended

Agreement for Corrective Action

Civil Penalty

Reprimand

Agreement for Corrective Action

Suspended

Voluntary Surrender of Registration Certificate or License

Action Date
12/8/2025
12/8/2025

12/18/2025

1/5/2026
12/9/2025
12/9/2025

11/20/2025
1/15/2026
12/9/2025



